
Play By 25th May Play By 22nd June Play By 20th July Play By 10th August Play By 24th August Play By 31st August

1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final

Antony Cornwell (2)
Richard Vest (1)
Cadell Lench
BYE
Tony Allen
BYE
Eddie Hawkins
BYE
Martin Smith
BYE
Gareth Evans
BYE
Andy Moore (2)
Ronnie Taylor (0)
Keith Rixon
BYE
Mark Cornwell
BYE
Danielle Gibbons
BYE
Alison Smart
BYE
Ivan Gooday
BYE
Graham Easterbrook
BYE
Katie Thompson
BYE
Ian Rubens
BYE
George Wheaton
BYE
Jamie Stow
BYE
Jan Kodz
BYE
Paul Archer
BYE
Peter Stow
BYE
Barry Wells
BYE
Danny Mills
BYE
George Carter
BYE
Les Crow
BYE
Evie Mills
BYE
Steve Dunn
BYE
Lyndon Hopkins (0)
Carl Cheetham (2)
Josh Heffernan
BYE
Steve Wilkinson
BYE
Christina Allen
BYE
Serena Madgewick
BYE
Andy Beatty
BYE

Carl Cheetham 

Josh Heffernan

Steve Wilkinson

Christina Allen

Barry Wells

Keith Hunt Open Singles (4 Woods Sets Play)

Katie Thompson

Graham Easterbrook

Martin Smith

Andy Moore 

Danielle Gibbons
Danielle Gibbons (2)

Antony Cornwell

Tony Allen

Gareth Evans (0)

Martin Smith (2)

Eddie Hawkins

Rules: Two sets of nine ends each. If tied after two sets, the tiebreak will be best-of-3-ends (number of shots irrelevant in the tie-break; 
it is simply who wins the most ends)

Ivan Gooday

Andy Moore (2)

Alison Smart

Mark Cornwell (0)

Ian Rubens (2)

Danny Mills

George Carter (2)

Les Crow (0)

Evie Mills (0)

George Wheaton (0)

Jamie Stow (1)

Jan Kodz (2)

Paul Archer (2)

Peter Stow (1)

Cadell Lench

Keith Rixon (0)

Andy Beatty

Serena Madgewick

Ian Rubens

Jan Kodz 

Paul Archer

George Carter 

Steve Dunn
Steve Dunn (2)


